
(updated on Aug 3, 2021) 
 
mobility-juan-bg 
https://unsplash.com/photos/N2HtDFA-AgM 
Thanks to Unsplash/Ishan @seefromthesky 
 
michigan-bg-2 
https://unsplash.com/photos/I1ASdgphUH4 
Thanks to Unsplash/Aaron Burden @aaronburden 
 
Cruiseship-1 (ship-1) 
https://unsplash.com/photos/Ca4XZM3xABg 
Thanks to Unsplash/Alonso Reyes @alonsoreyes 
 
medical-resource 
https://unsplash.com/photos/8vTKvTdenyc 
Thanks to Unsplash/iMattSmart @imattsmart 
 
virus 
https://phil.cdc.gov/Details.aspx?pid=23311 
PHIL ID #23311 
Content Providers:CDC/ Alissa Eckert, MSMI; Dan Higgins, MAMS 
 
virus2 
https://phil.cdc.gov/Details.aspx?pid=21074 
PHIL iD #21074 
Content Providers:CDC/ Allison M. Maiuri, MPH, CHES 
 
blue background 
https://unsplash.com/photos/NZ0HxSy55hY 
Thanks to Unsplash/Mudassir Ali @pixelcop 
 
ambulance 
https://unsplash.com/photos/BCiRQCEDiA4 
Thanks to Unsplash/Victor Amenze @slimmanny12 
 
schoolbus 
https://unsplash.com/photos/jI1vZIungn8 
Thanks to Unsplash/James Day @jamesday 
 
food delivery 
https://unsplash.com/photos/r2Mi6EnKWTg 
Thanks to Unsplash/Erik Mclean @introspectivedsgn 
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grocery delivery 
https://unsplash.com/photos/D6Tu_L3chLE 
Thanks to Unsplash/nrd @nicotitto 
 
delivery 
https://unsplash.com/photos/BFdSCxmqvYc 
Thanks to Unsplash/RoseBox باکس رز  @rosebox 
 
bluebus 
https://campusinfo.umich.edu/article/buses-0 
 
screening 
https://unsplash.com/photos/Rv3QXYUwiWw 
Thanks to Unsplash/Macau Photo Agency @macauphotoagency 
 
testing 
https://unsplash.com/photos/awlMxCVBaIY 
Thanks to Unsplash/freestocks @freestocks 
 
reopen 
https://unsplash.com/photos/i3IkIhoCV-Q 
Thanks to Unsplash/Jenn.jpeg @Jenn_jpeg 
 
workplace 
https://unsplash.com/photos/kN_kViDchA0 
Thanks to Unsplash/Arlington Research @arlington_research 
 
schedule 
https://unsplash.com/photos/F8t2VGnI47I 
Thanks to Unsplash/Changbok Ko @kochangbok 
 
hospital 
https://unsplash.com/photos/AHDeiqdiC7Q 
Thanks to Unsplash/Javier Matheu @jmatheu 
 
prison 
https://unsplash.com/photos/Yjp0TshmIUI 
Thanks to Unsplash/Paweł Czerwiński @pawel_czerwinski 
 
business reopen 
https://unsplash.com/photos/jEOAOVq39Z4 
Thanks to Unsplash/Tim Mossholder @timmossholder 
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